PIGEON FORGE

J

REGISTRATION FORM • FALL 2023 At the Leconte center at Pigeon Forge

COMPANY	_ PHONE _					
NAMEADDRESS	_ CELL E-MAIL					
CITY	_ STATE	ZIP _				
SHOW CAR OUTSIDE (Pre-registered by August 1st)		40.00	X	=		
SHOW CAR OUTSIDE (Post marked after August 1st)		50.00	X	=		
SHOW CAR INSIDE (MUST BE APPROVED WITH PHOTOS – CALL 865.687.8303)						
SHOW CAR: Year Make St	yle	Color		lor		
SALES CORRAL SPACE OUTSIDE		85.00	X	=		
VENDORS INSIDE (10X15) New Parts Only - Lobby Spa	ces (10X10)	175.00	Х	=		
VENDORS INSIDE PREMIUM (LIMITED AVAILABILITY -	CALL)	200.00	X	=		
VENDORS OUTSIDE (9.5 x 20)		155.00	X	=		
VENDOR: What do you sell?Payment Enclosed \$						
M/Card or VISA #		Ехр		cvc		

➤ A Convenience Fee of 3.5% will be added to ALL Credit Card Transactions <

The Pigeon Forge Rod Run is now held at the New LeConte Center at Pigeon Forge, 2986 Teaster Lane, Pigeon Forge, TN 37863, in the foothills of the Great Smoky Mountains in beautiful East Tennessee. Promoted by MCS Promotions of Knoxville since 1991.

EVENT: SEPTEMBER 14.15.16, 2023

INFORMATION: www.rodrun-pigeonforge.com

- MCS PROMOTIONS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY REGISTRATION OF EITHER PARTICIPANT OR SWAP MEET REGISTRATION. MCS PROMOTIONS WOULD LIKE TO MAKE IT UNDERSTOOD THAT NO VENDOR IS TO ATTEMPT TO SELL T-SHIRTS, SWEAT SHIRTS, HATS, JACKETS, ETC. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONCERNING OUR APPAREL POLICIES, PLEASE CONTACT ROD AT ET MOTORGEAR (865) 671-3000.
- INSIDE VENDOR SPACES: 10 x 15. LOBBY SPACES 10x10 (Call). OUTSIDE VENDOR SPACES: SIZE VARIES BY LOCATION but most are 9 X 20.
- ALL SALES CORRAL SPACES FOR VEHICLES ARE THE SIZE OF A TYPICAL VEHICLE PARKING SPACE. NO TRAILERS OR OVERSIZED VEHICLES WILL BE ALLOWED IN THE SALES CORRAL LOT.
- ALL TOW VEHICLES AND VENDOR TRUCKS WILL BE PARKED OFF SITE IN A DESIGNATED AREA. THERE IS NO CHARGE TO PARK TRUCKS OR TRAILERS.
- SHOW HOURS:. THURSDAY 9 AM TIL 6PM, FRIDAY 9 AM TIL 6 PM, SATURDAY 9 AM TIL 5 PM. CLOSED SUNDAY.

MAIL CHECK TO: PIGEON FORGE ROD RUN • PO BOX 5162 • KNOXVILLE, TN 37928 • FAX TO: (865) 689-2874 • INFO: (865) 687-3976 • EMAIL Pictures and Questions to (Byron): byronc@tds.net

LIABILITY CLAUSE: Entrants and participants by execution of this entry form, release and discharge the State of Tennessee, City of Pigeon Forge, Pigeon Forge Dept. of Tourism, the LeConte Center, MCS Promotions, their officers, directors, employees, agents, representatives, servants, and anyone connected with the presentation of the Pigeon Forge Rod Run from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments and/or claims from any causes whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant or participant to person or property.

Χ	Date	
	 •	

Information: rodrun-pigeonforge.com

MCS PROMOTIONS